A

Student Centered ¢ Results Driven

Full Plates
Full Potential

ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

2022 JMG & Full Plates Full Potential Partnership Grant Awards

AOS 96 (Machias Machias Memorial

Public Schools)

AOS 96 (Machias

Public Schools)

Bangor Public
Schools

Bangor Public
Schools

Brewer Public
Schools

Brewer Public
Schools

Calais Public
Schools

Lisbon Public
Schools

Lisbon Public
Schools

High School

Rose M. Gaffney

James F. Doughty
School

Bangor High School

Brewer Community
School

Brewer High School

Calais Middle/High
School, Calais
Alternative School

Lisbon High School

Philip W. Sugg Middle
School

$2,000

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$4,727

$2,500

$2,500

Funded an air range top/oven to use to teach
students skills on full preparation of healthier meals
and lifestyle choices.

Funded raised garden with the goal of increasing
quality of meals and incorporating more local produce
into school menu, and a blender and other equipment
to give educational demonstrations.

Funded snack bins and snacks for classrooms to
address hunger between meal times.

Funded food for backpack program in order to
address food insecurity during out of school time,
especially weekends.

Funded food for the established school snack
program in order to address hunger between meal
times.

Funded food for backpack program in order to
address food insecurity during out of school time,
during evening, weekend, and school vacations.

Funded the build out of a greenhouse to address food
quality and increase amount of local fresh produce in
school meals.

Funded a "zero-waste" table (including a share table)
and compost and recycling system to minimize food
waste.

Funded a school food and clothing pantry to give
students access to free snacks outside of meal time,
and clothing to take home.
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MSAD 54

RSU 03

RSU 09 Mt Blue

RSU 14

RSU 14

Sanford School
District

Sanford School
District

Skowhegan Area
High School &
Skowhegan Area
Middle School

Mount View High
School/Mount View
Middle School

Mt Blue High School,
Mallet Elementary &
Cascade Brook
School

Windham Middle
School

Windham High
School

Sanford High School

Sanford Middle
School

$1,216

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500

$603

$4,397

$45,943

Funded materials to give the cafeteria a facelift: menu
boards and easels to better display and celebrate

menu offerings, and a spice and coffee station to give
students the option to customize their food and drinks.

Funded new sandwich prep station in school cafeteria
in order to offer more tailored and healthy meal
choices for students and to reduce wait time in line.

Funded the construction of a Free Food Closet,
reinstating the backpack program for school
vacations, and cup dispensers for water fountains so
students can access water for free.

Funded 3 serving carts, 4 storage bins, and healthy
snacks to stock food carts.

Funded a large 3 tiered food shelf and nutritious
snacks to stock shelves to address hunger in between
meal times.

Funded breakfast parfait samples to be given out
during lunch period in order to raise awareness and
provide education around the school nutrition
programs.

Funded two grab n' go breakfast carts to increase
access to breakfast, which will double as traveling
breakfast carts once Covid restrictions loosen.



