



2022 JMG & Full Plates Full Potential Partnership Grant Awards

District	School	Grant Amount	Resources Funded
AOS 96 (Machias Public Schools)	Machias Memorial High School	\$2,000	Funded an air range top/oven to use to teach students skills on full preparation of healthier meals and lifestyle choices.
AOS 96 (Machias Public Schools)	Rose M. Gaffney	\$3,000	Funded raised garden with the goal of increasing quality of meals and incorporating more local produce into school menu, and a blender and other equipment to give educational demonstrations.
Bangor Public Schools	James F. Doughty School	\$2,500	Funded snack bins and snacks for classrooms to address hunger between meal times.
Bangor Public Schools	Bangor High School	\$2,500	Funded food for backpack program in order to address food insecurity during out of school time, especially weekends.
Brewer Public Schools	Brewer Community School	\$2,500	Funded food for the established school snack program in order to address hunger between meal times.
Brewer Public Schools	Brewer High School	\$2,500	Funded food for backpack program in order to address food insecurity during out of school time, during evening, weekend, and school vacations.
Calais Public Schools	Calais Middle/High School, Calais Alternative School	\$4,727	Funded the build out of a greenhouse to address food quality and increase amount of local fresh produce in school meals.
Lisbon Public Schools	Lisbon High School	\$2,500	Funded a "zero-waste" table (including a share table) and compost and recycling system to minimize food waste.
Lisbon Public Schools	Philip W. Sugg Middle School	\$2,500	Funded a school food and clothing pantry to give students access to free snacks outside of meal time, and clothing to take home.





2022 JMG & Full Plates Full Potential Partnership Grant Awards

District	School	Grant Amount	Resources Funded
MSAD 54	Skowhegan Area High School & Skowhegan Area Middle School	\$1,216	Funded materials to give the cafeteria a facelift: menu boards and easels to better display and celebrate menu offerings, and a spice and coffee station to give students the option to customize their food and drinks.
RSU 03	Mount View High School/Mount View Middle School	\$5,000	Funded new sandwich prep station in school cafeteria in order to offer more tailored and healthy meal choices for students and to reduce wait time in line.
RSU 09 Mt Blue	Mt Blue High School, Mallet Elementary & Cascade Brook School	\$5,000	Funded the construction of a Free Food Closet, reinstating the backpack program for school vacations, and cup dispensers for water fountains so students can access water for free.
RSU 14	Windham Middle School	\$2,500	Funded 3 serving carts, 4 storage bins, and healthy snacks to stock food carts.
RSU 14	Windham High School	\$2,500	Funded a large 3 tiered food shelf and nutritious snacks to stock shelves to address hunger in between meal times.
Sanford School District	Sanford High School	\$603	Funded breakfast parfait samples to be given out during lunch period in order to raise awareness and provide education around the school nutrition programs.
Sanford School District	Sanford Middle School	\$4,397	Funded two grab n' go breakfast carts to increase access to breakfast, which will double as traveling breakfast carts once Covid restrictions loosen.
		\$45,943	